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Johannes Kepler University Linz - FTP Site Statistics

Property

FTP Server
Description

Value

ftp.risc.uni-linz.ac.at
Johannes Kepler University Linz

country Austria
Scan Date 02/Apr/2015
Total Dirs 227

Total Files 3,798

Total Data 2.20 GB

Name

/

/pub

/pub/private
/pub/private/kerdei
/pub/techreports
/pub/private/knakagaw
/pub/private/tjebelea
/pub/private/fpiroi
/pub/private/fpiroi/kids
/pub/techreports/2002
/pub/techreports/2001

/pub/private/tjebelea/Archive

/pub/techreports/2002/02-23
/pub/private/levandov
/pub/techreports/2001/01-31
/pub/private/tjebelea/IeAT
/pub/techreports/1997
/pub/private/sSNsc0l

/pub/private/tjebelea/Archive/SFB-1302. ..

/pub/private/tjebelea/Lisp

Total: 0.08 GB
Average: 0.01 GB

Maximum: 0.05 GB

Minimum: 0.00 GB
From: 2014/05
To: 2015/04
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Last 10 Years Modified Disk Space History

Total: 1.63 GB 3 GB
Average: 0.16 GB 2 GB
Maximum: 1.47 GB

2 GB
Minimum: 0.00 GB
From: 2006 1GB
To: 2015 0 GB

Last 10 Years Modified File Count History

Total: 99 Files 26 Files
Average: 10 Files 20 Files
Maximum: 25 Files

13 Files
Minimum: O Files
From: 2006 7 Files
To: 2015 0 Files -

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Disk Space

Bl 6z Files 1.43 GB 70.05 %
[ ez Files 176.13 MB 8.42 %
[ ps Files 126.46 MB 6.04 %
B vr3 Files 73.52 MB 3.51 %
[ zzp Files 60.18 MB 2.88 %
B wav Files 47.91 MB 2.29 %
[ noExT Files 38.71 MB 1.85 %
Bl Ne Files 38.13 MB 1.82 %
| | POF Files 33.57 MB 1.60 %
[ 32_mv1_1835-50 Files 32.02 MB 1.53 %

Top 10 File Extensions Sorted By Number of Files

B c1F Files 1.36 K 41.25 %
[ 6z Files 614 Files 18.66 %
[ Aop Files 370 Files 11.25 %
B HvL Files 223 Files 6.78 %
[ srec Files 179 Files 5.44 %
B Tex Files 179 Files 5.44 %
[ ps Fites 121 Files 3.68 %
[l NoExT Files 98 Files 2.98 %
| INB Files 77 Files 2.34 %
Bz rFiles 72 Files 2.19 %
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Category

Archive Files
Document Files
Miscellaneous Files
Music Files

Data Files

Image Files

video Files

Program Files
Internet Files
Development Files

File Type

GZIP Compressed Archive File
GZIP Compressed TAR Archive
Miscellaneous Files
PostScript File

MPEG-3 Media File

ZIP Compressed Archive File
windows Media File
Mathematica Notebook

PDF Document

MS PowerPoint Presentation
JPEG Image

Audio Vvideo Interleave File
UNIX Compressed Archive File
MS Word Document

TAR Archive File

PageMaker Document File

Text Document

BMP Image

JPEG Image File

GIF Image

Extension

GZ Files

TGZ Files

PS Files

MP3 Files

ZIP Files

WMV Files

NOEXT Files

NB Files

PDF Files
32_MVI_1835-S0 Files
PPT Files
35--MVI_1653 Files
01_MVI_1735-LA Files
29--MVI_1650 Files
JPG Files

AVI Files

Z Files

DOC Files
14--MvVI_1647- Files
TAR Files

FTP Status v2.6.36

Top 10 File Categories Sorted by Disk Space

Files
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Top 20 File Types Sorted by Disk Space

Top 20 File Extensions Sorted by Disk Space
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Data

1.68 GB

204.57 ™mB
137.93 mMB
121.44 ~mB
38.92 ™mB
17.51 mMB
8.95 MB

954.35 KB
904.90 KB
555.33 KB

Data

1.43 GB
176.13 mMB
137.93 ™mB
126.46 ™mB
73.52 MB
60.18 mMB
47.91 mMB
38.13 ™mB
33.57 ™MB
29.85 MB
11.07 ™MB
.95 mB
.65 mMB
.18 ™mB
.72 MB
.81 MB
.80 mB
.74 MB
.33 MB
.23 MB
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Data

1.43 GB

176.13 ™mB
126.46 MB
73.52 MB
60.18 mMB
47.91 MB
38.71 mB
38.13 ™mB
33.57 MB
32.02 mB
29.85 MB
19.88 mB
17.64 mMB
16.60 mMB
11.07 ™MB
8.95 mMB

8.65 MB

8.18 mMB

7.91 MB

5.72 MB

02-Apr-2015
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Top 50 Directories Sorted by Disk Space

Name Dirs Files Data Data (%)

/ 227 3798 2.20 GB 100.00 %
/pub 221 3798 2.20 GB 100.00 %
/pub/private 118 1541 1.96 GB 89.37 %
/pub/private/kerdei 1 4 1.37 GB 62.38 %
/pub/techreports 47 1537 213.05 ™MB 9.48 %
/pub/private/knakagaw 0 1 171.99 ™MB 7.65 %
/pub/private/tjebelea 94 1437 170.61 ™B 7.59 %
/pub/private/fpiroi 2 11 151.96 MB 6.76 %
/pub/private/fpiroi/kids 0 7 124.49 MB 5.54 %
/pub/techreports/2002 1 87 64.78 MB 2.88 %
/pub/techreports/2001 3 150 54.21 MB 2.41 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/Archive 63 1290 53.57 MB 2.38 %
/pub/techreports/2002/02-23 0 30 48.67 MB 2.16 %
/pub/private/Tevandov 0 1 47.91 MB 2.13 %
/pub/techreports/2001/01-31 1 77 33.76 MB 1.50 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/IeAT 7 38 32.25 MB 1.43 %
/pub/techreports/1997 9 524 31.14 ™mB 1.38 %
/pub/private/SNSCOl 1 19 29.17 MB 1.30 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/Archive/sSFB-1302... 0 33 28.34 MB 1.26 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/Lisp 5 53 20.25 MB 0.90 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/Lisp/Downloads 3 11 19.89 mMB 0.88 %
/pub/private/buchberger 1 16 19.23 mMB 0.86 %
/pub/techreports/1997/97-20 4 44 16.53 MB 0.74 %
/pub/techreports/2001/01-31/printed 0 30 15.43 MB 0.69 %
/pub/techreports/1997/97-20/papers 1 18 13.76 MB 0.61 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/Lectures 13 51 13.17 MB 0.59 %
/pub/private/fpiroi/GridComputing 0 3 12.75 MB 0.57 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/IeAT/Presentations 1 9 12.63 MB 0.56 %
/pub/techreports/2004 0 42 12.04 MB 0.54 %
/pub/techreports/2000 0 67 11.76 MB 0.52 %
/pub/techreports/1997/97-20/papers/fir. .. 0 3 11.26 MB 0.50 %
/pub/techreports/1999 0 47 10.94 MB 0.49 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/Archive/MKM 8 52 10.56 MB 0.47 %
/pub/private/ADG02 0 24 10.46 MB 0.47 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/Lectures/ATP 7 25 8.97 MB 0.40 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/IeAT/Presentatio... 0 5 8.71 MB 0.39 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/IeAT/Papers 0 2 8.26 MB 0.37 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/Lectures/ATP/2001b 6 24 8.10 mMB 0.36 %
/pub/techreports/2001/01-14 0 5 5.75 MB 0.26 %
/pub/techreports/Admin 15 439 5.40 MB 0.24 %
/pub/CASA 0 7 5.32 MB 0.24 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/Archive/MKM/Deli. .. 7 51 5.26 MB 0.23 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/Archive/MKM/Deli. .. 6 48 5.24 MB 0.23 %
/pub/techreports/1997/97-50 1 39 5.06 MB 0.22 %
/pub/reports 1 33 4.58 MB 0.20 %
/pub/reports/parlab 0 32 4.57 MB 0.20 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/Archive/mMKM/Deli. .. 5 38 4.49 MB 0.20 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/Lectures/ATP/200... 0 9 4.42 MB 0.20 %
/pub/private/tjebelea/IeAT/EU 0 17 4.15 MB 0.18 %
/pub/parlab 14 199 3.88 MB 0.17 %
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Top 50 Files Sorted by File Size

File Name

/pub/private/kerdei/workshop.tar.gz

/pub/private/knakagaw/photo.tgz
/pub/private/tjebelea/applications.zip
/pub/private/Tevandov/mami .wmv
/pub/private/kerdei/Gerald_Huether_s...s_Sicht_der_Neurobiologie_108916.mp3
/pub/private/kerdei/So_01022015_ThomK.mp3
/pub/private/fpiroi/kids/2010-02-19_21.32_mvi_1835-so
/pub/private/tjebelea/Archive/SFB-1302-2003/f1302.ps
/pub/private/fpiroi/kids/2010-02-07_14.07_mvi_1736-111,
/pub/private/fpiroi/kids/2010-01-06--16.35--MVI_1653
/pub/private/fpiroi/kids/2010-02-07_12.01_mvi_1735-1a
/pub/private/tjebelea/Lisp/Downloads/emacs-21.2-fullbin-1386.tar.gz
/pub/private/fpiroi/kids/2010-01-06--16.29--MVI_1650
/pub/private/SNSc01l/266beaudoin.ps
/pub/private/fpiroi/pdf_color009.PDF
/pub/private/fpiroi/GridComputing/Grid
/pub/techreports/2002/02-23/PhD_app_3.nb
/pub/private/buchberger/softwarepark-alle.ppt
/pub/techreports/2002/02-23/PhD_thesis.ps
/pub/private/fpiroi/kids/2010-02-14_...h-reloaded_baucheln--dreistetten.avi
/pub/private/fpiroi/kids/2010-01-06--16.14--MVI_1647-
/pub/techreports/2001/01-31/michler.ps
/pub/private/tjebelea/IeAT/Papers/IeAT-Papers.zip
/pub/private/tjebelea/IeAT/Presentations/Flyer-2006/pliantle.jpg
/pub/private/ADG02/wang-dm.ps
/pub/techreports/1997/97-20/papers/first_page/FIRST.ps
/pub/private/tjebelea/Archive/MKM/mkm-deliv42.tar
/pub/techreports/2001/01-31/asperti.ps
/pub/techreports/2001/01-31/printed/asperti.ps
/pub/private/SNsc01/184delTnitz.ps
/pub/techreports/2002/02-23/PhD_app_7.nb
/pub/private/tjebelea/Archive/tmadoc.doc
/pub/techreports/2001/01-14/PhDThesis-PostScript.tar.gz
/pub/techreports/2001/01-31/printed/Tozier.ps
/pub/private/buchberger/swpPl.ppt

/pub/techreports/2002/02-60.ps.gz

/pub/techreports/2000/.nfs4557E
/pub/private/tjebelea/IeAT/Transport/RISC-transport-En.ppt
/pub/techreports/2001/01-22.tar.gz
/pub/techreports/2002/02-60.pdf.gz
/pub/techreports/2002/02-23/PhD_app_2.nb
/pub/private/tjebelea/RISCsoft.ppt
/pub/techreports/1997/97-20/papers/first_page/FIRST.PM5
/pub/techreports/1997/97-20/papers/first_page/c-1.BMP
/pub/private/tjebelea/IeAT/Presentat.../RISC-IeAT_Jebelean_20-Juni-2006.ppt
/pub/private/tjebelea/IeAT/IeAT-2005/IT-Park-Timisoara-Feb-2005.ppt
/pub/techreports/2006/rebhi-thesis.txt
/pub/private/buchberger/swpr2.ppt
/pub/techreports/1997/97-50/ftp97.tgz
/pub/techreports/1999/99-46.tar.gz
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Modified

15/3ul1/2010
31/may/2003
29/0ct/2014
22/Apr/2007
21/mar/2010
11/mar/2015
27/Feb/2010
15/pec/2003
27/Feb/2010
24/3an/2010
27/Feb/2010
07/Apr/2002
24/3an/2010
20/mar/2003
29/sep/2010
02/3an/2008
21/Nov/2002
16/Dec/1998
21/Nov/2002
06/Mar/2010
24/3an/2010
05/Nov/2002
15/3ul1/2004
12/Apr/2007
10/3un/2002
12/Nov/1997
04/pec/2003
05/Nov/2002
05/Nov/2002
20/mMar/2003
21/Nov/2002
06/Nov/1998
02/Aug/2001
05/Nov/2002
16/Dec/1998
28/3an/2003
30/3un/2000
14/Apr/2003
23/3an/2002
28/3an/2003
21/Nov/2002
05/Nov/2002
12/Nov/1997
12/Nov/1997
19/3un/2006
22/Mar/2005
23/3un/2006
16/Dec/1998
28/Apr/1998
29/mar /2000

02-Apr-2015

File Size

1.30 GB
171.99 mB
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